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FIA1 ovns

NO.
788L~50
73BL- 1
78BL~ 2
788L~- 3
78BL= 4
788L= 5
78BL- 6
38L~- 7
788L= 8
73BL- 9
78BL-10
788L=-11
788L=-12
783BL-13
78BL-14
73BL=15
78BL~-16
78BL=17
783L-18
788L-19
78BL-20
788L-21
78BL~-22

7338L-23

NO e«
78BL- 1,
78BL- 2/
78BL=- 3,
78BL= 4y
78BL= 5V
78BL= 6,
73BL- Y7y
78BL=- 8¢
78BL- 9/
78BL-10,
78BL=-11,
78BL=12y
788L-13,
78BL=14/,
788L-15,
788L'16¢
78BL-17,
78BL-18
78BL-19,
78BL=-20y
78BL-21,
78BL=22,
78BL-23,

78BL=24 /

136
136
133
132
179
179
178
178
178
178
179
179
178
178
178
178
178
178
179
179
177
179

179

IP232NF9 PFINOBRIYINE IO

ANGLE

23
21
50
10
25
17
52
41
51

56

21
46
55
45
56
36
43
46
30
34
36

23

37
56

37

438

40

29

34

20

50

49
46
50
47
10

14

11

AZ IMUTH
180 16 31

136 40 8

7
93 2 4,
46 52 41,
35 3 1,
3583 28 42
357 46 29,
356 39 17,
355 20
354 11 59,
353 8 28.
352 13 2,
351 34 8,
350 20
349 16
348 1
346 53
345 34
344 18
344 5 34,
343 35 44,
341 9 58(
340 46 4,

340 9 15,

* k¥

LENGTH

5.001,
32,983,
42962,
3.499,
3.502,
3.503,
3.496¢
3.503,
3.493,
3.500,
3.500v
3,499,
34499,
3,497,
3,503,
3.495,
30498,
3,502,
34499,
3,498,
3.497,
3,500,

ADEF FA4UD (W I49%309) Kxx

DX

-3,638
=147 46
34392
3.499
3.501
3.500
3.490
34491
34475
34475
3.468
3461
3.449
34436

3,427

DY

3,432
32937

3.622
~0.058
-0.093
~0.136
-0.204
=0.284
-0.353
~0.418
=0s474
=0.513
-0.587
~0+651
-0.727
~0+788
-0.,871
=0e947
-0,959
~0+9388
-1,129
=14153

- 1. 186

(]

(@

(@]

(@4

[w)

0

(@]

(@]

(@]

S

O

0

(@]

(o]

(@]

o

(@]

o

o O

(@]

X
~1309584333
-130961.971
~130963.717
'136960.325

= 1309564826

-130953.325

~130949.825
- 1309464335
=130942.844
-130939.369
-130935.894

-130932.426

=130928.965

-130925.516

-130922,080

-1309184+653

~130915,248

-130911+860

-130908, 488

-1309054123

=130901.767

- 1308984457,

-130895.152

~130891.866

Y
=692564967
- 692534535
-692204598
-692164976
~69217.034
-69217.127
69217263
=69217. 467
=69217.751
-69218.,104
692184522
-69218,996
~692194509
-69220,096
~69220e747
-69221,474
=69222+262
-69223,133
=69224 080
-69225,039
=69226 027
-69227.156
-69228.309

~6922%9.495

BfY NO.s. 78BL,

DMD

3. 420
39,789
764348
79.912
79761
79+532
794192
78704
78. 067
77296
76, 404
75417
74 317
734079
71.701
70186
68, 527
66 +709

644803

624856

604739
58+ 457

56,118

2A

=12.441960
~69.471594
2584972416
27 9. 612088
2794243261
2784362000

276380080

274, 755664

271282825
2684603600
2644969072
261,018237
256319333
251, 0994 44
2450719327
238,983330
23216947 6
2240942748
2184062095
210.944736
201046090
193,200385

1844403748

EIWARS SR cE



FOA osa

NO«
788L-24
73BL=-25
78BL~26
78BL=27
788L-28
738L-29
788L~- 30
73BL-31
7BBL=- 32
78BL=-33
78BL=34
78BL-35
78BL=~36
7838L-37
78BL~ 38
78BL-39
78BL-40
78BL-41
78BL=42
78BL=43
73BL= 44
73BL=45
7383L- 46

73BL-47

IPIAINFT RF2HOLC4YINENTD

NO.
78BL-25%
78BL-26,
788L-27{
78BL-28,
78BL=29,
78BL-30,
738BL=-31,
78BL-32/
78BL=33/
78BL =34y
78BL=35,
78BL- 36,
78BL~-37,
78BL-38,
78BL=-39,
78BL-40,
78BL=41,
78BL-42,
78BL=-43/
788L'44(
78BL-45,
78BL=46,
78BL-47,

78 BL-48/

ANGLE

178 34 33

179
179
179

89

89
180
180
181
181
181
181
181
180
181
181
181
180
181
180
181
180
181

181

23

1
23
56
59

3
58

24

55

12
37
49
10
49
11
52

22

0
11
42
31
39

33

36

35

26

56

12
54

48

38
28
58

45

AZIMUTH
333 43 48
14

338 6 48,

33 7 59,

41

v

336 31

12

51

v

246 28

156 27

156 31 24

v
¥

157 29 25,

158 53 40y

160 3 16,

4

161 6 21,

162 6 56,

163 15 5,

164 10 31,

165 14 27

166 26 28,

168 3 40¢

168 53 34.),

170 4 22,

170 53 22/

172 5 0,

172 57 28,

174 20 26,

175 22 11,

kxk ADEF TIHY (O\NTAOF3HDV) k%

LENGTH
3,504,
34498,
3,495,

344097,

404035,

34,977y
2.515,
24599,
2.599,
24999,
2,999,
2.996,
2,998,
3,000,
2,999,
2+999,
3,002,
24995,
2,999,
3.000,
2.999,
3,002,
3,002,

20998/

DX
3265
2. 246
3.220

31276

-15.,983

-32.067

~2+307
~24401
~2e425
=2.819
-2.837
- 24851
=2e¢871
-2.886
=2+900
-2.915
~20937
- 2,939
=2+954
-2.962
2970
~2.979
-2+.787

-20988

(@]

(e

DY
-1.271
~1.304
~14358

-13.581
-36.706
13.967
1.002
04995
0.936
1.023
0971
0.920
0e864
0.818
0e764
0,703
0621
0e577
04517
0.475
0e&13
0.368
04296

0.242

* X Y

0 -130888,601. =69230.766

0 ~1308854355 =69232.,070
0 -1308824135 -69233.428
0 =1308504859 =69247,009
0 -1308664842 -69283.715
0 =130898.909 ~69269.748
0 -1309014216 -69268.746
0 =130903.617 =69267.751
0 -130906.042 =69266+815
0 =1309084861 =69265,792
0 =130911.698 =69264.821
0 =1309144549 =69263,901
0 -130917.,420 =69263.037
0 =130920+306" =69262.219
0 =130923.,206 =692614455
0 -130926+121 =69260.752
0 =-130929.,058 =69260.131
0 -130931.997 =-69259.554
0 =130934,951. =69259.037
0 -130937.913 =69258.562

0 -130940.883 =692584+149
0 ~130943.862 -69257, 781
0 1309460849 =69257 4485

(@]

£19 NOooe
D MD
534661
51,086
48 o 424
33,.485
-16.802
-39, 541
-244572
-22,575
-20.644
-18, 685
~16+691
-14. 800
-13.016
-11.334
-9 +752
-8.285
<6.961
-5.763
)
-3.,677
~2.789
-2.008
-14344

‘Oo 806

78BL ,

2A
1754203165
1654825156
155,925230
10474276860
2684546366
1267 4961247
564687604
544202575
50,061700
524673015
47,352367
42 4194800
37.368936
324709924
28.280800
244150775
204444457
16937457
13,792226
104891274
84283330
54981832
4,014528

24083238

EIVAR WA



kxk ATJRFE FIHD (NN AX2FIFD) xoxk
FIAL 4 ae ZPIINFI PF2HOLLYINFENTD

£1Y NOeoes 78BL,

NO » NO» ANGLE AZIMUTH LENGTH bX ¥ DY * X Y DMD 2A n=IJ%Aot*
73BL=-48 78BL=49, 181 5 1 176 27~12¢ 3.007, =3.001 O 0186 0 =-1309524838 =69257.057 =0378 1. 134378
78BL=49 78BL-50, 181 35 51 178 3 34 2.9994 =2.997 O 0,102 0 =130955.835 =69256, 955 -0, 090 0269730
78BL~50 78BL- 14 182 13 28 180 16 31, 20498, =2.498 0 =0.012 0 =-130958,333 =69256.967 0.000 0.000000
TOTALse YID2A9= 50 8640 0 O 2934732 0.000 0, 0.000 O, NN 1AL = 8678.754511
1/72= 4339437 +0.00

Ave¥= 4339.37,



FIAT

NO.
78BL-66
788L-33
78BL=65
788L-28
73BL=-66

TOTALs.

73BL=-82
78BL=-31
78BL= 64
78BL=22
738L~-23
78BL-24
78BL=25
78BL=-26
78BL=-27
78BL-65
78BL~83
73BL-82

TOTALs &

NO.
78BL=83/,
78BL-65-, 90
78BL=28", 90
78BL-66 -, 89
78BL=83.,/ 90

YYNIA9= 4 360
78BL-81,
78BL-64", 94
78BL-22 ¢, 83
78BL=23-7 179
78BL=24v, 179
78BL-25% 178
788L=26+ 179
78BL=27+¢ 179
78BL=65% 179
783L=-83 % 89
78BL=-82" 89
78BL-81"" 182

YYnoRo= 11 1620

ces IPIAGNFT FFINTLIYINFNDD

ANGL E

36
23

34

23
56
48

45

45

37

11

33

11

42

31

17

Yook %

AeF 190 (NN A9F3%9)

DX

7+935
18,312

=74993

"18.304

0.000

5,762
24871
3.305
34286
3,265
30246
3.220
12 964

~7.985

~15.,128

AZIMUTH LENGTH
156 28 12

66 28 127, 20,002,
336 31 417, 19.964 ¢
246 28 12+, 20,0224
156 28 12+ 19.964y

79.952

159 1 36

73 3 21y 194770
341 9 58 3,033
340 46 4+, 34500 .
340 9 15 3,493,
338 43 48, 34504
338 6 48 3.498
337 7 59, 36495 v
336 31 41, 144,133+
246 28 12+ 204002,
156 16 19y 164173 =-144806
159 1 36 164201,

106,802

0.000

e

.
v

Dy

184339
-7.,952
- 184357
7.970

0+000

18.912
=0979
-1.153
-1.186
-1.271
~1304
-1.,358
=5.629
-18.339
64508
5.799

0.000

<

(@]

(@]

(o]

(@]

(@]

0

o

o

0

(&)

0

(@]

o

* k%

X
-130877.156
-130869,171
-130850.859
-130858,85¢2
-130877.156

s
v

=130907.090

-1309014328

Y
- 69257, 396
~69239+057
-69247,007
~69265366

-692574396

~69245.089

-692264177

=1308984,457 =692274156

-130895.152
=130891.866
-130888.601
-130885.355
-130882.135
=130869.171
-130877.156
-130891.,962

-130907.090

-69228.4309
“69229.495
-69230,. 766
-69232.070
-69233,428
-69239.057
-69257.396
-69250.888

-69245,089

1Y NOesos

DMD

260309
36, 696
10.387
04000

NN ASE$=
1/72=

AveF=

1Y NOoew

244711
426644
494512
38.173
35,716
334141
30,479
234492
-04476
~-12.307
0. 000
NMTAZ R =
1/72=

Aze*=

78BL(1) vv

2A

210,077365
6714977152
-83,023291
0.000000
799.,031226
399451

399.51+

78BL(2)

1424384782
122.430924
133.892160
125.436478
1164612740
107,575686
984142380
304,550288
3.800860
1824217442
0000000
1337.043740
668452

66 8. 5 2 Vo

h=2“xout#

+0.,00

+0,00



kuk ADECF JIYIT NN AOFIED) %x%

FIA1 see ZPIANFI FFINILIYINFV I
£1Y NOees 78BL(3) v

NO. NO. ANGL E AZIMUTH  LENGTH DX * DY * X Y DMD 2A n=I%A2e*
73BL-79 78BL-78 ., 168 4 21 -130930+783 - 6923.9, 369

783L-78 78BL-637, 94 35 35 82 39 56, 19.900 ¢ 2.540 O 19737 0 =130928,243 =69219+632 22238 56.,484520
78BL=63 788BL=14v, 87 40 32 350 20 28/ 2767+ 2.728 =1 -0s464 0 -130925.516 =-69220,096 41.511 1134200497
78BL-14 78BL-15v, 178 55 50 349 16 18°v 3,497 « 34436 0  =04651 0 -130922,980 =69220.747 404396 138.800656
78BL=15 78BL=16++ 178 45 4 348 1 22, 34503y 3,427 O -0.,727 0 -130918.653 -69221.474 39,018 133714686
78BL-16 78BL-17v. 178 56 49 346 58 11y 3,495 3+405 0  =0.788 0 =130915.248 =69222¢262 37.+503 127.697715
78BL-17 78BL=18", 178 36 46 345 34 57 34498+ 3,388 0 -0,871 0 =-130911860 =-69223.133 35. 844 121439472
788L-18 78BL=19v. 178 43 50 344 18 47-, 3,502¢ 34372 0 ~0.947 0 =130908,488 =69224.080 344026 114,735672
78BL=19 78BL-20-v 179 46 47 344 5 34-, 34499 3,365 0 =0.959 0 =-130905.123 =69225,039 32,120 108.083800
78BL-20 78BL=21v, 179 30 10 343 35 44+ 3,498, 3.356 O ~0.988 0 =-130901.767 =-69226.027 30173 101,260588
78BL-21 78BL=-64% 177 34 14 341 9 58 0.464; 0,439 0 -04150 0 =130901.328 =69226.177 29.035 12746365
78BL- 64 78BL=81" 91 53 23 253 3 21+, 19,770+ =5.762 0 =18.912 0 -130907.090 -69245.089 9.973 57464426
78BL-81 78BL=79, 91 45 2 164 48 23, 12.282 .-11.853 O 3.219 0 =130918.943 =69241,870 ~5,720 670799160
78BL=79 783L-78+ 183 15 58 168 4 21-, 12,101 =11.840 O 2.501 0 -130930.,783 =-69239.369 0+000 0.000000
TOTAL.. YYN229= 13 1980 0 O 91.776 0001 -1- . 0.000 O.:= NS ADE ¥= 10384498705

1/2= 519424 +0.00"

AL *= 519,24 « .



*kwe ADERF HIYD (NN AAV2FIR D) wwx

FIAL s ZTPIANFZ bPFINIEAUIVNFNID
£1Y NOses 78BLC4) ¢
NOe« NO» ANGLE AZIMUTH LENGTH DX % DY * X Y DMD 2A ESWARS SR ok -
788L-78 78BL-76. 172 42 29 =130944,498 =69237.614
78BL=76 78BL=62 ", 90 49 10 83 31 39-,°19.930 ., 2.247 =1 19.803 0 =130942.252 =-69217.811 21,558 484419268
78BL=-62 78BL-10", 90 40 20 354 11 59v/ 2,898+, 2.383 O =0+293 0 =130939,369 =69218+104 41.068 118,399044
738L=10 783BL=11v, 178 56 29 353 8 287,/ 3+500 3,475 0 04418 0 =-130935.894 =-69218,522 40, 357 1404240575
73BL~-11 78BL-12"v 179 4 34 352 13 2v, 3.500-, 3+468 O =0+474 0 -130932.426 =69218.996 39465 136,8364620
78BL-12 78BL=13 % 179 21 6 351 34 8v, 3.499« 3.461 O -04513 0 =130928.965 =69219.509 38,478 1334172358
73BL-13 78BL=63"Y 178 46 20 350 20 28 0.732, 0.722 O ~0.123 0 =130928.243 ~69219.632 37842 27.321924
78BL=-63 78BL=-78, 92 19 28 262 39 56 19.900:;, =2+540 0D =19.737 0 =130930.783 =69239.369 17,982 -45.674280
78BL-73 78BL=76"y 90 2 33 172 42 29y 13,827, =13.715 © 1755 O -1309444498 -69237.614 0000 0,000000
TOTAL«s YYNI2R9= 8 1080 0 O 67786 0,001 =1 - » 0.000 ng N AADE = 5584743509
1/72= 279437 +0.00
Aob*= 27937«



*kx ATRF FA4YS (N\NAAVFIHD) wwx

FIAL eee ZPIBNFI FFINOLIYINFNIY
£1Y NOses 78BLC(5) <.

NO . NO. ANGLE AZIMUTH LENGTH DX * DY * X Y D-MD 2A n=IJ% A%
78BL~-76 78BL-61QW 177 5 19 =130962.864 =~69236.680

78BL-61 78BL- 3vy 95 56 45 93 2 4 v, 164105 % =0.853 O 16082 0 =130963.717 =-69220,598 17,016 =14+514648
788L- 3 78BL=- 4~ 133 50 37 46 52 41vy 44962 % 34392 0 364622 0 =130960,325 =69216.976 36720 1244554240
788L- 4 73BL- 5+ 132 10 20 359 3 1", 344997 3,499 0 ~0,058 0 =-130956e826 =69217,034 404284 140953716
788L- 5 78BL- 6+, 179 25 41 358 28 42 3.502 ¢ 3,501 O ~0+093 0 =-130953.325 =69217.127 40,4133 140.505633
78BL~- 5 78BL- 7+, 179 17 47 357 46 29+ 34503 3,500 0 =0,136 0 =130949.825 =69217.263 39,904 139.664000
788BL- 7 78BL= 8 178 52 48 356 39 17-, 3,496« 3.490 0 “0204 O =1309464335 =69217 467 39 4564 138,078360
73BL- B 78BL- 97+ 178 41 40 355 20 577, 3.503+ 3,491 O ~0,284 0 =-1309424844 =-69217,751 39.076 1364414316
73BL- 9 | 78BL=62"+ 178 51 2 354 11 59 0.595: 0592 O =D«060 O -130942.252 -69217.811 38.732 22.92934 4
78BL=-62 78BL-76", 89 19 40 263 31 39+ 19.930~, =2.247 1 =194803 0 =-1309444498 =69237.,614 18,3869 ~424379774
788L-76 788L=617, 93 33 40 177 5 19+, 184390, =18.366 0 0934 0 =130962.864 =69236.680 0+000 0.,000000
TOTALes VINDZ2A2= 10 1440 0 0 774485 =0,001 1+, 0,000 O« NN TASE *= 786205187

1/2= 393,10 +0.00

AL F= 393410 -,

219 NOees 78BLCO) v¢

783L-50 788L- 1. 180 16 31 - 1309584333 -692564967

78BL- 1 78BL- 27 136 23 37 136 40 8~ 5.0017 =-3.638 O 34432 0 -130961.971 =69253.535 34420 -12.441960
73BL~- 2 788L'61“; 136 21 56 93 2 4°- 164878+ =04393 0 164854 1 -130962.864 -69236,680 23,707 -21.170351
78BL-61 78BL=75v, 84 315 357 5 19 114759+ 11.744 O ~0+597 =1 =130951.120 =69237.278 39.964 469.337216
78BL~75 78BL-74 7, 90 0 0 267 S 19+ 19.849 -1.008 -1 -19.823 0 -130952.129 -69257.101 19.543 -19.713837
78BL-74 78BL-49v, 89 21 53 176 27 12+, 0.710* =0.709 O 0e044 O =1309524838 =69257.057 ~0+236 06167324
73BL=49 78BL=50v, 181 35 51 178 3 37 24999 .v =2,997 0 04102 0 =130955.835 =69256,955 -0.090 06269730
73BL-50 -~ 78BL- 17 182 13 28 180 16 31v, 2498, =24498 0 =0.012 0O =130958.333 =69256.967 0,000 0.000000
TOTAL.,. VYUNZ2A9= 7 900 O O 59.6 94 0.001 =1.  ©D.000 0., NI E ¥= 416443072

1/2= 208,22 +0.00

AP F= 20822 o



*ake AIRF JIYD (W1 A9F3IK0) *xx

FIAL oae IPIINFD FFINIELAYINFNIY
21Y NOees 78BL(7)w

NO» NO. ANGLE AZ TMUTH LENGTH DX * DY ¥ X Y DMD 2A ARSVARS W U
78BL-48 78BL-74 176 27 12 ) -130952,129 -69257.,101

78BL=74 78BL=75v, 90 38 7 87 5 19y 19.849 v 1,008 1 19,823 0 =130951.120 =69237.278 19. 965 201 44685
78BL=75 788L-76~, 90 0 0 357 5 19-, 6.631v%w 6.622 0 “0e337 1 ~130944,498 -69237.614 394452 2614251144
78BL~76 78BL=77v, 175 37 10 352 42 29 v, 4.017v/ 3.985 -1 ~04510 0 =130940.514 -69233,124 38.606 153.806304
788BL=77 78BL=73", 89 57 25 262 39 54 v, 19,919 v =2.543 0 =19.756 0 =-130943,057 =69257+880 18340 -46,638620
788BL-73 78BL-46v, 90 17 34 172 57 28 v, 0.811 % =0.805 O 10.099 0 =-130943.862 =69257,781 -1,317 1.060185
73BL=46 78BL=47v, 181 22 58 174 20 26~ 3,002+ =2.987 O 0296 0 =1309464849 =69257.485 =0.922 2. 754014
73BL-47 78BL=487, 181 1 45 175 22 117, 2998w =2,988 0 0s242 0 =130949,837. =69257.243 -0.384 16147392
73BL-48 78BL=74v, 181 5 1 176 27 12+ 24297v =24293 1 0142 0 =130952.129 =69257.,101 0.000 0,000000
TOTAL. e YYH7A9= 38 1080 0 O 59.524 -0.001 1.,-0.001 1. NN 1AL #= 393525104

1/72= 196476 +0.00

ATt *= 196.76 :

£1Y NOeee 78BLC8) v

783BL=45 78BL=-73., 172 57 28 -130943.057 ~69257.,880

78B8L-73 78BL=77, 89 42 26 382 39 54, 19,919 24543 0 19.756 0 =-130940,514 ~69238.124 20.025 50.923575
78BL=77 78BL=78~, 90 2 35 352 42 29 9.810: 9.731 0 ~=1.245 0 =-130930.783 =692394369 384536 3744993816
73BL=-78 78BL-727, 89 57 27 262 39 56+ .,20.113, =-2.568 0 =-19,9483 0 -130933.351 -69259.317 17 4343 ~44,536824
73BL=72 78BL=-43-, 87 24 26 170 4 22., 1.624, =1,600 0 0.280 O —130534.951,-69259.037 ~24325 3.720000
78BL-43 78BL=-44"v 180 49 0 170 53 22 3,000+ =-2.962 O 0475 0 -130937,913 -69258.562 =1.570 44650340
73BL-44 788L-45 181 11 38 172 5 0 2.999, =2,970 0 0s413 0 =-130940.383 =69258,.,149 =0,682 2025540
78BL-45 788L=-73°, 180 52 28 172 57 28-/ 2.191, =-2.174 O 06269 0 -130943.057 -69257.880 0.000 0.000000
TOTAL.s YYN2A9= 7 900 0 O 59.656 0000 0.+ 0,000 O NN (AT $= 391, 776447

1/72= 195.88 +0.00

At F= 195,38 .-



FIA ans

NO .

78BL-42

78BL-72

78BL=73

73BL-79

78BL~71

73BL=-40

78BL=41

78BL-42

TOTALa

78BL~39
788L-71
73BL=-79
738BL-80
78BL-70
78BL- 38
78BL=-39

TOTAL.o

NO.

78BL-72,

78BL-78 ",

78BL=79 ¥

78BL-71 "/

73BL~40 V.

73BL-41" .

78BL=42 ¥

78BL=72 vy

YINIRO= 7

73BL=71..

78BL-79 v.

78BL=80"
78BL=-70 Y
78BL=-38 "/
73BL=-39",
78BL-71 "

YINIAD= 6

92
85
86
91
181
180
181

200

38
89
B8
91
131
181

720

PIANFT bFINJERAUSNEN I

ANGLE

35

24

45

36

37

49

10

23
58

14

12

34

25

19

48

12

54

48

12
43
57
11

56

AZIMUTH

170

82
3438
254
166
168
1638

170

166

74
344
253
164
165

166

4
39
4
49
26
3

53

26
49

48

10
14

26

22
56 v,

21 v,

28 v,
490 ¢
34

22,

28
40 %,
237,

20 v,

31 v,

27,

28 v

®xk ADEF 19D (N\N1A40F3FV) wxx

LENGTH

20,113+,
12,101 ¥,
20,047 ¢
1,987 %
3.002",
2,995
14375,

61,620

20,047
7.194 %
204033
2564 v
2.999 -,
1,012+,

53.849

22568
11.840
=5.247
=1.932
-2,937
=2¢939
-1.,354

'00001

5.247
60943
-5.839
=2e467
- 24900
-0.984

0,000

* DY

0 19.948
0 ~2+501
O =-19.348
1 0466
0 0,621
0 0577
0 0,237
1 v 0.000
o 19.348
0 -1+885
0 =-19.163
0 0699
0 0764
0 0237
0v, 04000

o

(@)

0

[«

()

(@]

=]

-130933
~-130930
-130918
- 130924
-130926
=-130929
-130931

- 130933

0.,

0

0
0

0

0-

-13092¢4
-130913
-130912
-130917
=130920

-130923

4

X Y
o783 =69239,369

» 943 ~692414870

0190 -69261,218
W 121 =69260.752
2058 =-69260,131
2997 =692594554

#3351 -69259.,317
e 190 =69261.218
e943 =-69241,870
« 000 =69243.755
839 =69262,918
e 306 =69262.219
2206 ;69261.455

~69261.218

1Y NOeowo

DMD

204 185
37.632
15.783
=3.099
-2.012
-0.814
0,000

NN 1A=
1/72=

Aob¥=

1Y NOeso

19,585
37.048
16.000
=2 464
-1.001
0. 000

NS AADE ¥=

78BL(7)
238LL9> ¥

2A

51+835080
445, 562880
-824813401
5.,984169
5490924 4
2.392346
0.000000

428.870318

214e43

214443 o

78BLC10)Y 7

1102.7.62495
257 224264
-93.424000
6.,078688
2902900
0.000000

275544347

137.77

137477 ¥

AEEVA VR L

+0.00

+0.00



FIAL oo

NO.
738L=37
78BL-70
78BL~80
73BL=-81
78BL-69
788L-36
78BL=-37

TOTAL. .

78BL=-35
78BL=-69
73BL=-31
78BL=-82
7838L~83
78BL~68
73BL=30
78BL-31
78BL=-32
78BL-33
788L=-34
78BL=-35

TOTAL..

EPJQ“;Q h‘;?n?tfua\\#\\ao

NO.

<<

78BL=-70

AN

78BL=80

<<

78BL=-81
78BL-69 "
78BL=-36"
78BL=-37V
78BL=70V

YIhI2Ao= 6

<<

78BL=-69

A

73BL=-81

<<,

78BL-82
78BL-83 ¥
78BL=-68"7
78BL=-30 "
78BL-31"
78BL-32 7
78BL-33%
78BL-34 "
78BL~-35"
788L-69"

JUNn2Ao= 11

88
91
88
89
181
180

720

90
85
177
90
89
180
180
181
181
181
181

1620

ANGLE

52
45

14

55

56
58
14
11

59

58

24

49

58

35

26

25
15
43
53
39

33

15

36

35

AZIMUTIE
164 10 31
73 3 20
344 43
253 3 21
162 6
163 15 5

164 10

162 6 56

73 3 21

339 1 36

336 16 19

246 28 12

156 27 51
156 24
157 25
158
160 3 16
161 6 21

162 6 56

407

v
v’

<<

v

v
v

<s

*ak ADTF FAPS (N AFO0FIEDD

LENGTH

20,0337
5,088 Y
20.1.97 %
1,653V
24998 7
0e 4367

50.405

20,1977
1642017
16,173 7
20,0117
15.013% -
2.515 7
24599
2.599 ©
24999 ¢
2.999 ¥
143437

102.649

DX

54839
447210
-5.886
=14573
=24871
=04 19

0.000

5.886
15.128
144806
-7.989
13.764
~2+307
=2.401
-24425
~2.819
~2.837
~1.278

0.000

3%

DY

19.163
-1.333
-19.320
0508
0.864
0.119

0.001

194320
=5.796
=6.508
-18.347
5.995

1.002

1.023
0.971
0s.412

0.000

* %

* X
-130917.,839
0 =130912.000
-1 =-130907,090
0 -130912.976
0 =1309144549
0 ~130917.420
0 ~130917.839

-1V

Y
~69262.918
~692434755
~69245.089
-6926446409
-69263.901
-69263.037

=69262.,918

-1309126976 =69264.409

0 =130907.090
0 ~130891.962
0 -130877.156
0 -130885.145
0 =130898,909
0 -130901.216
0 ~130903.617
0 ~1309C6.042
0 ~130908.861
0 -130911.698
0 -130912.976

NG
¥

Ov

=69245.089
-69250.888
=69257.3%6
~692754743
~692694748
-69268.746
~69267751
-692664815
-692658792
-692644821

-69264.409

ETY NOs s

DMD

19.282
37.111
16457
-2..355
-0.,9383
0.000

MV TADBIF=
172+

ATt E=

219 NOesoo

19.732
33.253
20.946
-3.909
-16+261
=94 264
=7+267
-5,336
=2e3707
~-1.383
0.000
N LADBF=
1/72=

AoeF=

78BLC11) ¥

2A

112.587598
182.215010
=-964865902
3,704415
2822193
0.000000
2044463314
102.23

102.23 ¥

78BL(12) ¥

1164142552
503.051384
310.12647¢
31.229001
223.816404
21372048
17448067
12939800
9.519763
34923571
0.000000
12494569066
624478

624478 ¥

n=7%Aoe*

+000

+0.,00



k% AIPF TIHYD (NN AA9FIHD) **xx
FOAL ees ZPIAANFD PF2H2C0A4USNFN3ID
1Y NOsee 78BLC13)v,

NO » NQO. ANGLE AZIMUTH LENGTH DX * DY ¥ X Y DMD 2A h=7% AL+
78BL=-67 78BL=68 ., 156 27 51 ~1308854145 =692754743
783L-638 78BL-83 v, 90 0 21 66 28 12Y/ 20.011+7 7.989 0 184347 0 =130877.156 =69257,396 - 224346 178+ 522194
78BL-83 78BL=84v 90 0 0 336 28 12v/ 10.015« 9.182 1 -34998 0 -130867.,973 -69261+394 36695 3364970135
73BL=~84 78BL=67 ¢ 90 0 0 246 28 127/ 204012 v =7.989 -1 -184348 0 =~130875.963 =69279.742 144 349 =114.648510
78BL-67 73BL-68 v, 89 59 39 156 27 51+, 10,015~ -9.182 O 3999 0 -130885.145 =69275.743 0.000 0000000
TOTALes VIN2A9= 4 360 0 O 604053 0,000 O+ » 0,000 O NN TADEF= 400.843869
1/72= 200442 +0400
Aoe*= 200442 7

£1Y NOees 78BLC14) .,

78BL=-29 78BL-67 ., 156 27 51 =130875.963 =69279., 742

78BL-67 78BL=84 ", 90 0 21 66 28 12v, 20,012 ., 7.989 1 18e348 0 =-130867.973 ~69261.3%94 22321 1784344790
78BL=-84 78BL=66v, 90 0 0 336 28 12v% 9.949 v 9e122 -1 -3.972 0 ~-1308584852 =69265.366 36,697 3344713337
78BL~66 78BL=297Y, 90 0 0 24 28 12+ 204013 =7.990 0 =18.349 0 -1308664842 =69283.715 14.376 -114,864240
738B8L~29 78BL-67+/ 89 59 39 156 27 51+, 2949y =9.121 O 3973 0 =-130875.963 =69279,742 0,000 0.000000
TOTALes. YYNIAD= 4 360 0 O 59.923 0.000 0.7 0.,000 O.~ NNTADEEF= 3984193887

1/72= 199.09 +0.00

AvtE= 199,09 .



*yek FYIND FPINN=R xwax

FIOAL eee =PIAIRANF2 PFO2HO2B14YINFNTY

NO . NO.. ANGLE * AZIMUTH LENGTH DX *- DY % X Y NO.

73BL- 2 v =130961,971 =-69253.535 78BL- 2

78BL- 2 788L-61y 93 2 4 16378 v =0.893 0 16854 1 =130962.864 =692364680 78BL=- 61

73BL=-61 73BL=- 34 180 0 O 93 2 4~ 16105 7 -0.853 0 16,082 0 -130963,717 =69220,598 78BL- 3
TOTAL o s 1830 0 O 32983, =1.746 04 32.936 1

i/

78BL- 9 - A -130942.,844 =-69217.751  78BL- 9
78BL- 9 ~ 78BL=62 354 11 59 4 04595 0.592 0 0,060 0 =130942.252 =69217.811  78BL-62
78BL=62 78BL-10% 180 0 O 354 11 59 24898~ 2.883 0  =0.,293 0 -130939.369 =69218,104  78BL=-10

TOTALeos 180 0 O 34493 v 34475  0v.  =0e353 0V

78BL-13, ~130928.965 =-69219.509  78BL=13
78BL-13 78BL-63 v 350 20 28 De732 0.722 O -0e123 0 =130928.243 =69219.632  78BL-63
78BL~63 78BL-14¢ 180 0 0O 350 20 28, 2767+ 20728 =1 -0s464 0 =130925,516 =69220,096  78BL-14

TOTAL«w 180 0 O 34499 ¢ 34450 =1. =0.587 0

78BL-21 v ~130901,767 =69226.,027 78BL=-21
78BL-21 73BL~-64 341 9 58 0eb64., 06439 0 ~0+150 0 =130901+328 =69226+177 78BL=.64
7388L=64 78BL-22 v 180 0O O 341 9 58« 3,033~ 24371 0 =-0,979 0 -130898,457 =69227,156 78BL=-22

TOTALes 180 0 O 30497 .. 3310 0v ~=1s129 0~

78BL=27« =130882,135 =-69233,428 78BL=27
78BL-27 78BL=65 ¢ 336 31 41+ 144133y 12.964 0 ~5+629 0 =13086%9.171 =69239.057 788L=- 065
78BL=65 73BL=-28", 136 0 O 336 31 41~ 19.964 184312 0 =7+952 0 =130850,859 =69247,009 78BL.=-28

TOTALew. 180 0 O 344097, 31.276 0. =13.581 0y



;9){{ s a0

NO«

73BL=-28

78BL-66

738BL-29
78BL=67

73BL=-68

78B8L~35

738BL=69

73BL=37

78BL~70

788L~-39

78BL-71

NO »
78BL=-28
78BL-66 v
78BL=-29Y,

TOTALW .

78BL-29 v,
78BL-67y
78BL-68
78BL=30 7

TOTALS»

788L-35w
78BL=69 v,
78BL=36 v

TOTAL .o

78BL=37
78BL-70 ",
78BL=38 v

TOTALw«>»

78BL-39 v,
783L-71+,

78BL=40 v

180

180

180

1380

360

180

180

130

180

1380

IP2ANFY RFONTEIYINENIY

ANGLE

kkk FYIND PINV=R k%

AZIMUTH

246 28 12

246 28 12 ~

156 27 51
156 27 51«

156 27 51

162 6

162 6 56

164 10 31 v,

164 10 31

166 26 287

166 26 287

LENGTH

20.022;
20.013\&

40,0357,

94949 %
104015+,
15,013 v

344977 v

1,343 <

1653

;<

2.996 7

00436p
2.5641

3.000 v

1.012,

1.987.,

4

DX

-?.993
=74990

-15.983

'9'121
’9-182
-130764

-320067

=-1.278
~]1e573

=2+851

06419
'20467

~2.886

“0+934

-1.932

DY

-184357
'180349

=364.706

3,973
34999
5:995

13,967

0.119
04699

0.818

0+237

0.466

o

O

o

0

0

X
=-130850.859
-130858.3852

~130866.842

v

-130866.842
-130875.963
-130885.145

-1308984909

v
v

-130911.698
-130912.976

=130914,549

-130917.4290
-130917.839

-130920. 306

-130923.,206
-130924.190

=130926.,121

Y
=69247..009
-69265,366

-69283.715

'692831715
-69279, 742
=69275.7453

-69269.748

-69264.,821
=69264+409

-69263,901

~69263.037
-69262.918

~69262,21°9

-69261.455
~69261.218

~69260,752

NO o
78BL=-28
78BL-66

78BL-29

78BL-29
73BL-67
78BL-68

78BL-30

78BL-35
78BL=- 69

78BL-36

738BL=-37
78BL=-70

78BL-38

78BL-39
788L~71

78BL~-40



FoMM

NO»

73BL=-42

78BL~-72

78BL-45

788L-73

733L=-48

78BL~74

78BL=-66

78BL-84

738BL~-31

NO,.

TOTAL. .

78BL-42
78BL-72
78BL-43

TOTAL.

v
v/

v .

/o
v

78BL-45.~

78BL=-73
78BL~-46

TOTAL«.

78BL-48
78BL=74
78BL-49

TOTAL.®

78BL-66
78BL=34
78BL-383

TOTAL..

78BL-81 -

78BL=80"

180

180

180

130

180

180

130

130

180

* ke

eee ZPIANFT PFTHOEBAYDTFNID

ANGLE * AZ
O 0
170
0 0 170
0 0
172
0 0 172
0 ©
176
0 O 176
0 O
156
0 O 156
0 0O
164

FYIND FTNR=R kx%
IMUTH LENGTH

4 22 v 1.375

4 227 le624+

2,999,

v

57 28 7 24191

57 28 v,  0.811,

3,002,

27 127 24297

27 127 0.710

3.007 ¢

28 12 94949~

28 12 10,015«

19096‘0‘/

48 23, 5.088 7

DX

-2.716

'1.354
=1600

'20954

‘2.174

~0.805

-20979

-2 293
=~0.709

-3.002

'90 122

'99182

_18.304

~4.910

PN

Dy

0.703

0.237
0.280

0.517

0.269
0.099

0+368

0.142
0044

J.186

3,972
34998

7970

1333

=130931.997
0 =-130933.,351
0 -1309344951
Oﬂ

=130940.8383
0 =130943.057
G =130943+862

O ‘\‘}»

-130949.837
0 -130952.129
0 -130952.,838
07

-130858.852
0 =130867.973
0 -130877+156

0

-130907.090

1 =~130912.000

-69259.317

=69259.037

=692584149
-69257.880

-69257.781

=692574243
-69257,101

~69257.057

=692654366
-69261.394

69257396

~69245.089

NO.

78BL=-42
78BL=72

78BL- 43

78BL=-45
788L=73

78BL- 46

78BL-48
78BL=74

78BL= 49

78BL- 66
78BL=84

78BL-83

788L~-381

78BL=80



F7A1 aen
NO .

78BL=-80

78BL-78

78BL-77

73BL=-76

78BL-75

78BL=-68

78BL-83

78BL-69

738BL=-381

NO.

73BL-79

TOTAL. .

78BL-78

78BL~77

78BL-76 ~

TOTAL W,

78BL-76

78BL-75 -

78BL=61

TOTALeo

78BL-68

?88L-83$

73BL~65 v,

TOTAL .o

78BL=67 ¥,

783L-81~,

788L-64$

TOTAL e

78BL~72 v

AN

EXN

<<

TPIANFZ MFINILIUINENIY

180

180

180

180

1380

180

180

b

AZIMUTH

164 48 23 v,

FUAND PSS NAN=A kxxk

LENGTH

12.282 -

29,  9.810,

29 -, 4,017 7,

13.827
19 6631
19 11.759
184390 ;
12 v 20.0117

12 v+ 20.0027

404013 v

21 VA\/ 204197 ke

39.967 ¥

741947,

DX

-6-943

~11.853

~9.731
~3.985

"‘13.716

'6.622
-110744

~-18.366

74989
74985

154974

54886
5.762

11.648

ESN

DY

1,885

3.218

1.245
0.510

1.755

04337
0e597

06934

184347
184339

36686

19.320
13.912

383,232

* X

0 -130918,9453
1,
-130930,733
0 =-130940.514
0 =~130944.498

0y

=1309444498

-1 -130951.120

1 =130962.864

0
v

-130885,145
0 -130877.156
0 =13086%9.171

O(’

=130912.976
0 -130907.090
0 ~130901.3238
0 v

/

-1309334351

Y

~69239,369
=69238.124

-69237.614

-69237.614
-69237.278

-69236, 680

-69275.743
=69257+396

-69239.,057

-692644409

-69226,177

-69259.317

\"Oc

73BL=-79

78BL=-738
78BL=77

78BL=76

78BL=-76
78BL-75

78BL=61

788L=68
78BL-83

78BL-65

788BL-69
7388L- 281

78BL=64

78BL=72



ok FYINY RINN=R kExk

FIAL swe ZPIAANFT FFO2HZ2L1YINFNTY

NO NO.. ANGLE * AZIMUTH LENGTH DX *x DY * X Y N'O.
78BL=-72 78BL-738 v 82 39 567 20.113 24568 0 19.948 0 =130930,783 =69239,369 78BL-78
78BL~-78 78BL=-637 180 0 O 82 39 567 19.900~ 2540 0 19.737 0 =130928.243 =69219.632 78BL-63

TOTAL 180 0 9O 404013 7 5.108 0V, 39.685 0",



